Vishay Semiconductors
IL205AT/206AT/207AT/208AT
Document Number 83614
Rev. 1.7, 16-Jan-07
1
For technical support, please contact: optocoupler.answers@vishay.com
Optocoupler, Phototransistor Output, With Base Connection in

Note:
For additional information on the available options refer to Option Information.
ORDER INFORMATION
PART REMARKS
IL205AT CTR 40 - 80 %, SOIC-8
IL206AT CTR 63 - 125 %, SOIC-8
IL207AT CTR 100 - 200 %, SOIC-8
IL208AT CTR 160 - 320 %, SOIC-8
2
Document Number 83614
Rev. 1.7, 16-Jan-07